
Date and Time Prelims / Direct finals

1 Acrylic Painting Dr. Lekshmi R R rr_lekshmi@cb.amrita.edu 9486140283
13.08.2024           09.00AM 

- 10.30AM
Prelims 

2
Non-instrumental 

Percussion
Mr. Anu G Kumar gk_anu@cb.amrita.edu 7200396883

13.08.2024             

10:45AM - 01:15PM
Prelims 

3 Creative writing  Mrs. Ambika P  p_ambika@cb.amrita.edu 9447057261
13.08.2024          02:00PM - 

03:30PM
Direct Finals

4 Quiz  Dr. Pramod Kumar M m_pramod@cb.amrita.edu 9894335661
13.08.2024                  

03:45 PM to 04:45 PM
Prelims 

5 Light music solo Dr. Megha S. Kumar sk_megha1@cb.amrita.edu 9497703422
14.08.2024               09:30 

AM to 12:30 PM
Prelims 

6 Instrumental Percussion Mr. Pushparaj M  m_pushparajan@cb.amrita.edu 9944685515
14.08.2024               02:00 

PM to 05:00 PM                
Prelims 

7
Semi Classical Dance 

Solo 
Dr. Anusha K S ks_anusha@cb.amrita.edu 9895852949

21.08.2024              

02.00PM-05.00PM
Prelims 

8 Classical  music solo Dr. N Jayakrishnan n_jayakrishnan@cb.amrita.edu 9841348998
21.08.2024                01:30 

PM to 04:30 PM
Prelims 

9 Debate Dr. Ramaguru R r_ramaguru@cb.amrita.edu 8667031693
19.08.2024                

10.30AM-01.00PM
Prelims 

10 Classical Dance Solo Dr. Anusha K S ks_anusha@cb.amrita.edu 9895852949
22.08.2024                

10.30AM-01.30PM
Prelims 

11 Classical Dance Group
Ms. Vaishnavi &                           Dr. 

Anjaly J Pillai             
s_vaishnavi1@cb.amrita.edu

8123408308

19.08.2024             

09:30AM to 12:30 PM
Prelims 

12
Semi Classical Dance 

Group

Dr. Anjaly J Pillai &                      Ms. 

Vaishnavi
jp_anjaly@cb.amrita.edu 7767048926

19.08.2024                   1:30 

PM to 04:30 PM
Prelims 

13
3-D  painting 

competition
Dr. Lekshmi R R rr_lekshmi@cb.amrita.edu 9486140283

20.08.2024                 09:00 

AM to 10:15 AM
Direct finals

14 Group Music Dr. U K V Sarma ukv_sarma@cb.amrita.edu 9790262691
20.08.2024                 10:30 

AM to 01:00 PM
Prelims 

15 Mime 
Ms. Pooja Muralidharan 

Dr.Poonguzali G
mp_pooja@cb.amrita.edu 

g_poonguzali@cb.amrita.edu

8850487427,  

9789263905

20.08.2024               02:00 

PM to 05:00 PM              
Prelims 
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16 Skit Dr. Rajathilagam B b_rajathilagam@cb.amrita.edu 9600648032
21.08.2024               09:30 

AM to 12:30 PM         
Prelims 

17 Elocution  Dr. Aiswarya R. Pillai rp_aiswarya@cb.amrita.edu 9447719853
21.08.2024                 01:30 

PM to 04:00 PM
Prelims 

18 Short film Ms. Aswathi K B kb_aswathi@cb.amrita.edu 9487804436
22.8.2024            

Submission time 05PM
Direct Finals

19 Mural Painting  Dr. Hemamala Krishnan  k_hemamala@cb.amrita.edu 9894250404
22.08.2024          09.30AM - 

12.30AM
─

20

Uriyadi (Boys)          Tug 

of War (Boys)  Tug of 

War (Girls)
Dr.O J Kumaresan oj_kumaresan@cb.amrita.edu 9364264212

23.08.2024               

03.00PM - 05:00 PM 
Direct Finals

21
Pole Climbing (Boys) 

Lucky Corner (Girls)
Dr.O J Kumaresan oj_kumaresan@cb.amrita.edu 9364264212

23.08.2024               

03.00PM - 05:00 PM 
Direct Finals

22 Rangoli 
Dr. Dhanya.M.Dhanalakshmy  Dr. 

Banupriya L
md_dhanya@cb.amrita.edu 

l_banupriya@cb.amrita.edu

9566647821 

8925799909

24.8.2024            04.30PM - 

06.30PM     
Direct Finals

23 Chenda  Dr. I Praveen  i_praveen@cb.amrita.edu 9003676702
24.08.2024           04.30PM 

- 06.00 PM
Prelims

24 Photography  Mr. Binoy V S vs_binoy@cb.amrita.edu 9894539495
24.08.2024       Submission 

time          07.00PM
Direct Finals

25 Reels  Mr. Pragadeesh K k_pragadeesh@cb.amrita.edu 9865562263
25.08.2024      Submission 

time 10:30am
Direct Finals
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